9-11-6

Court of Appeal Cause No. 46147-1-II

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON

STATE OF WASHINGTON, Respondent

٧.

DAVID L. NEWLAND, Petitioner.



PETITION FOR REVIEW

Beau D. Harlan 612 East McLoughlin Blvd. Vancouver, WA 98663 (360) 735-8200 WSBA No. 23924

Table of Contents

	IDENTERNIA OD DEWENDANDO	
A.	IDENTITY OF PETITIONER:	l
B.	COURT OF APPEALS DECISION:	
C.	ISSUE PRESENTED FOR REVIEW:	1
D.	STATEMENT OF CASE:	2
	PROCEDURAL HISTORY:	
	STATEMENT OF FACTS:	
E.	ARGUMENT: WHY REVIEW SHOULD BE ACCEPTED	10
F.	CONCLUSION	18
G.	APPENDIX	2(

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES

Cases			
Chase v. Beard, 55 Wn.2d 58, 61, 346 P.2d 315 (1959)	8		
State of Washington v. David L. Newland			
State v. Acosta, 123 Wn. App. 424, 442, 98 P.3d 503 (2004)	10		
State v. Baldwin, 37 P.3d 1220 (2001), review denied, 147 Wn.2d 1020,			
60 P.3d 92 (2002)	9		
State v. Bennett, 36 Wn. App. 176, 180, 672 P.2d 772 (1983)	13		
State v. Bernson, 40 Wn. App. 729, 736, 700 P.2d 758 (1985)	9		
State v. Brown, 132 Wn.2d 529, 571, 940 P.2d 546 (1997)	10		
State v. Cameron, 100 Wn.2d 520, 521, 674 P.2d 902 (1983)	10		
State v. Cameron, 100 Wn.2d 520, 529, 674 P.2d 650 (1983)	9, 10		
State v. Condon, 72 Wn. App. 638, 647, 865 P.2d 521 (1993)	11		
State v. Cronin, 142 Wn.2d 568, 584, 14 P.3d 752 (2000)	9		
State v. Davis, 141 Wn.2d 798, 824, 10 P.3d 977 (2000)	7		
State v. Escalona, 49 Wn. App. 251, 255, 742 P.2d 190 (1987)	12		
State v. Gould, 58 Wn. App. 175, 183, 791 P.2d 569 (1990)	9		
State v. Grier, 168 Wn. App. 635, 645-47, 278 P.3d 225 (2012)	10		
State v. Myers, 133 Wn.2d 26, 34, 941 P.2d 1102 (1997)			
State v. Powell, 126 Wn.2d 244, 893 P.2d 615 (1995)			
State v. Saltarelli, 98 Wn.2d 358, 363, 655 P.2d 697 (1982)			
State v. Smith, 106 Wn.2d 772, 776, 725 P.2d 951 (1986)			
State v. Thompson, 90 Wn. App. 41, 46-47, 950 P.2d 977 (1998)			
State v. Trickier, 106 Wn.App. 727, 733-34, 25 P.3d 445 (2001)	11		
Rules			
ER 401	8. 10		
ER 402	•		
ER 403	•		
ER 404(b)			
Washington Rules of Evidence and ER 403	•		
•			
Constitutional Provisions	7		
Fourteenth Amendment			
Sixth Amendment			
wash Const art 1, 99 5, 22
